Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                                             DS-ETR6-r4 www.ventionex.com
Single Channel 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Transceiver
ETR6 Series
Main Features
Support IEEE 802.3z,
802.3ab, 802.3x,
802.3az, 802.3Qad,

                                                                                                                             DS-ETR6-r4 www.ventionex.com
Outline Dimensions (mm)
Model & Ordering Code
ETR6 – X – X – X – X – X
Single mode or Multimode Options
SM : Single mode
MM : Multi-mode
ETR6 Outline Dimensions
Connector Options
ST : ST connector
SC : SC connector
FC : FC connector
Mounting Options
DR : Din rail
BP : Base plate
CM : Card Module
Single Mode Options
20 : 20km
40 : 40km
60 : 60km
80  : 80km POE Options
(Blank)  : With 1x Non-PoE Port
2            : With 2x Non-PoE Port
4            : With 4x Non-PoE Port
POE1 : With 1x PoE Port
POE2 : With 2x PoE Port
POE4 : With 4x PoE Port